
                  

    FUBAG                                                                                    Э?е>FD>EF4=ц8я 5е=78=>64я BS 3300 (Ш�Ф$ 431247) 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 #"��Ц�� �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.QC/T623.φ1。2x24-010 (��%�&"$ 1 

2 01.ZBCBS03.φ15×6×0。5-030 #$"������ (15x6x0.5) 1 

3 01.1404001.E01100-0007 $/+�� 1 

4 01.1101000.E03100-0007 ��$&�$ 1 

5 01.1404200.E03100-0000 ,�%&�$!/ %&�������*�� "�"$"&"� � %�"$� 1 

6 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x16-110 �"�& (M6x16-110) 
2 

7 01.3003030.E01100-0000 ��&+��  �%�� 1 

8 01.ZBCBS03.φ15×10×1。5-010 #$"������ (D15×10×1.5-010) 
1 

9 01.GB/T16674。2.M10×15×1。25-110 �"�& (M10×15×1.25-110) 1 

10 01.1500003.E01100-0001 +�%&0 �"�')� 1 

11 01.3206001.E01101-0000 %�&�� 1 

12 01.3003020.E01100-0004 $��� 1 

13 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x20-110 �"�& (M6x20-110) 
1 

14 01.GB/T9877.φ25×41。25×6-020 %��0!�� �"��!����  1 

15 01.GB/T276.6205-P6C30 #"�,�#!�� ,�$��"$/� (6205) 1 

16 01.3206004.E01100-0000 ����   1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

          

 

 

 

 

 

 



 #"��Ц�� �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.GB/T5789.M8x32-210 �"�& (T5789.M8x32-210) 6 

2 01.GB/T9877.φ25×41。25×6-020 %��0!�� 1 

3 01.1102001.E03100-0007 �$/,�� ��$&�$� 1 

4 01.3100004.G01100-0001 ��-�&!/� �"�')  1 

5 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 2 

6 01.1102100.E01100-0H01 -'#  �%�/!/� 1 

7 01.1100001.E01100-0H01 #$"������ �$/,�� ��$&�$� 1 

8 01.ZBCBS01.φ8×6×14-000 �&'��� (8x6x14) 2 

9 01.GB/T276.6205-P6C30 #"�,�#!�� 6205 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



#"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x16-110 �"�& (M6x16-110) 4 

2 01.1104100.E01100-0001 �$/,�� �"�"��� *���!�$� 1 

3 01.1400006.E03100-0000 &$'���  1 

4 01.1301100.E01100-0003 '��� �"$" /%�� � %�"$�  2 

5 01.1300002.E01100-0001 !�#$���/.-�/ #��%&�!� 1 

6 01.1104001.E01100-0000 #$"������ �$/,�� �"�"��� *���!�$� 1 

7 01.1300006.E01100-0000 �"�#�+"� ���#�!� 1 

8 01.1300009.E01100-0000 ,���� ��#"$!�/ �#'%�!"�" ���#�!� 1 

9 01.1300005.E01100-0008 #$'��!� ���#�!� 2 

10 01.3000010.E01100-0000 %��+� �������!�/ F7TC 1 

11 01.1300004.E01100-0000 �"�#�+"�  �%�"%.Ё !/� 1 

12 01.1103001.E03100-0001 ,#��0�� �$�#��!�/ ��$�.$�&"$� (M6x90) 2 

13 01.1103200.E01100-0007 �"�"��� *���!�$� 1 

14 01.ZBCBS01.φ10×8×16-000 �&'��� (10x8x16) 2 

15 01.GB/T5789.M8x55-210 �"�& (M8x55-210) 4 

16 01.1103002.E01100-0001 ,#��0��  (M8x34) 2 

17 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 2 

18 01.1500002.E01100-0001 �"�') 1 

19 01.1103100.E01100-0000 #$"������ �"�"��� *���!�$� 1 

20 01.1300007.E01100-0000 �#'%�!"� ���#�! 1 

21 01.1300012.E01100-0000 �/#'%�!"� ���#�! 1 

22 01.1300003.E01100-0000 ,&�!�� &"���&��/ 2 

23 01.1300001.E01100-0000 &"���&��0 2 



 

24 01.1300013.E01100-0000 ,���� ��#"$!�/ �/#'%�!"�" ���#�!�  1 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                             
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 #"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.1400001.E01100-0H01   #$"������ �"��',!"�" (��0&$� 1 

2 01.1402000.E03100-0000 ��$�.$�&"$ 1 

3 01.1400002.E01100-0H01 #$"������ ��$�.$�&"$� 1 

4 01.1400004.E01100-0000 ���#&�$ 1 

5 01.1400005.E01100-0H01 #$"������ 1 

6 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 1 

7 01.1400008.G01100-0001 ��$��&��0 �"��',!"�" (��0&$� 1 

8 01.1401004.E03101-0000 �"$#'% (��0&$� �"��',!"�" 1 

9 01.GB/T6177。1.M6-310 ,���� (M6-310) 2 

10 01.1401003.E03101-0000 %�&�� �"��',!"�" (��0&$�  

11 01.1401001.E03101-0000 (��0&$  

12 01.1401002.E03101-0000 �$/,�� �"$#'%� �"��',!"�" (��0&$�  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 #"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.GB/T6177。2. M14x1。5-310 ����� (M14x1.5-310) 1 

2 01.1600001.E01100-0001 %&���! %&�$&�$� 1 

3 01.1504001.E01100-0000 �$/�0+�&�� 1 

4 01.1203100.E01100-0000  �)"��� 1 

5 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x25-110 �"�& (M6x25-110) 2 

6 01.3101300.E02100-0000  "�'�0 ��$/�� 1 

7 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x25-110 �"�& (M6x25-110) 2 

8 01.3001000.E01100-0000 ��&',�� ������!�/ 1 

9 01.1601002.E02101-0B02 �"�') 1 

10 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 4 

11 01.1601001.E02100-0R02 %&�$&�$ 1 

12 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 3 

13 01.1601003.E01100-0000 �"�0*" %&�$&�$� 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                               

 
 

 

 

                                              

  

 

 

 

 

 



 #"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.1206000.E01100-0000 �" #���& #"$,!��/) �"��* 1 

2 01.1205002.E01100-0000 �"�0*" %&"#"$!"� 2 

3 01.1205001.E01100-0000 #���* #"$,!/ 1 

4 01.1205003.E01100-0000 #"$,�!0 1 

5 01.1204000.E05100-0008 ,�&'! � %�"$� 1 

6 01.1302000.E05101-0000 $�%#$����� 1 

7 01.1201000.E03100-0000 �"��!��� 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                           
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



#"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.1404300.E03100-0001 #��%&�!� $��'�/&"$� �$"%%��/  1 

2 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 2 

3 01.1404006.E01100-0000 #$'��!� B 1 

4 01.1404004.E01100-0001 &/�� �$"%%��/  1 

5 01.1404002.E01100-0001 $/+�� �$"%%��/ 1 

6 01.1404005.E03101-0001 #$'��!� A 1 

7 01.GB/T6177。1.M6-310 ,���� (M6-310) 3 

8 01.1404003.E01100-0001 �"�& (M6x21) 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

     

            

       

                                                                                                                                           

 
 

               

           

 

                                                                                                              



 

 #"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.1405002.E01100-0000 #$"������ 1 

2 01.GB/T6177。1. M8-310 ,���� (M8-310) 2 

3 01.1405100.G02101-0B01 ��',�&��0 � %�"$� 1 

4 01.1400021.G01100-0B02 �$"!,&��! ��',�&��/ 1 

5 01.GB/T16674。1.M8x16-110 �"�& (M8x16-110) 2 

6 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                           
 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



   

 #"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.3102020.G02102-0000 ��0&�$!�&"$ � %�"$� ($"&"$+%&�&"$) 1 

2 01.GB/T5287.φ18×8×3-010 ,���� #�"%��/ (18x8x3-010) 1 

3 01.GB/T16674。2.M8×220×1-110 �"�& (M8x220x1-110) 1 

4 01.3100001.G01100-0008 "#"$� ��0&�$!�&"$� 1 

5 01.GB/T5789.M6x165-110 �"�& (M6x165-110) 4 

6 01.GB/T5789.M5x12-110 �"�& (M5x12-110) 7 

7 01.3103001.G01100-0000 AVR 1 

8 01.3100002.G01100-0B02 �$/,�� ��!�$�&"$� 1 

9 01.3102050.G01100-0000 -Ё&�� '�"�0!�/ 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

          

           

 
 

 

 

  

                                                                                                 



  

#"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.4101001.G02102-0B02 $� � 1 

2 01.GB/T6177。1. M8-310 ,���� (M8-310) 4 

3 01.4101004.G01100-0000 "#"$� �����&��/ 2 

4 01.GB/T5789.M8x40-210 �"�& (M8x40-210) 2 

5 01.GB/T16674。1.M8x16-110 �"�& (M8x16-110) 2 

6 01.GB/T6177。1. M8-310 ,���� (M8-310) 4 

7 01.4104001.G01100-0000 � "$&���&"$ ���/�  2 

8 01.GB/T6177。1. M8-310 ,���� (M8-310) 4 

9 01.4104001.G01101-0000 � "$&���&"$ #$��/� 2 

10 01.4104003.P01100-0000 "#"$�  4 

11 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x12-110 �"�& (M6x12-110) 4 

12 01.GB/T6170.M10-110 ,����  10-110 2 

13 01.4104002.G01100-0000 "#"$�  1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                                                                                            

  

       

                                              

                                                   
     

                 

           

                                                                                                                                        

 

      

        

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      



 #"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.1403200.G01100-0R01 ��� &"#���!/� 1 

2 01.1403600.G01100-0000 �/��.+�&��0 �����&��/ 1 

3 01.1400011.E01100-0001 )" '& 1 

4 01.1400009.E03100-0000 &$'��� &"#���!�/ (D4.5xD8x180) 1 

5 01.GB/T16674。1.M6x25-110 �"�& (M6x25-110) 4 

6 01.GB/T5287.φ25×6×2-010 #$"������ (25x6x2-110) 4 

7 01.1403300.G01100-0000 �$/,�� &"#���!"�" ���� 1 

8 01.1403001.G01100-0000 (��0&$  �%�/!/� 1 

9 01.1400012.E01100-0000 �$/,�� &"#���!"� &$'��� 1 

 

                                                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                   

 

 #"��Ц��        �"� !А� �!"ВА!�� �"�-В" 

1 01.GB/T9074。3.M3x6-110 ��!& (M3x6-110) 4 

2 01.GB/T9074。3.M4x12-110 ��!& (M4x12-110) 8 

3 01.GB/T6170.M4-310 ,���� (M4-310) 8 

4 01.3201007.G01100-0000 �"�& + �����  1 

5 01.3201011.G01100-0B02 $"��&�� EURO 2 

6 01.3201006.G02100-0000 �/��.+�&��0 1 

7 01.3201010.G01100-0B02 ��%#��� 1 

8 01.3203100.G01100-0000 #�$���.+�&��0 1 

9 01.3201008.G02100-0000 �"$#'% #�!��� 1 

10 01.3201012.G01101-0B02 �$/,�� ���!�� #�!��� 1 

11 01.GB/T6177。1.M6-310 ,���� (M6-310) 4 

 

 


